Kozak Vasyl Andriiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Jan. 5, 1981

State Inspectorate of Agriculture in Zakarpattia Oblast

(Region), Head

March 6, 2018 Resigned

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1025
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1025
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1025
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1025

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kozak Zdena Vasylivna daughter —
Kozak lllia Vasylovych son —
Kozak Kyryl Vasylovych son —
Kovach Ivanna Vasylivna wife —

TepuTopianbHe ynpaBaiHHA [ep>XaBHOI
CyZ0BOI agMiHicTpauil YKpaiHu B
3akapnaTcbKin obnacTi , FOJIOBHUNA
crieuianicTt cekTopy no poboTi 3
nepcoHa om

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/f8638695-74be-4d50-b77e-70be35cb01bd
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20534
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20534
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20534
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20534
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20535
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20535
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20535
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20535
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41976
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41976
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41976
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41976
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20533
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20533
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20533
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20533

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2018

2017

2017

KoMyHanbHe nignpueMCTBO
KoMyHasibHe LWJIAX0BO-
eKcnayaTauunHe
MiANPUEMCTBO Y)XropoaCbKoi
MiCbKOi paau, HavanbHUK
MJaHOBO-TEXHIYHOr o Bigainy

KomMyHanbHe NignpueMCTBO
"KoMyHa/ibHe LLIAX0BO-
ekcnayaTayunmnHe
NiANPUEMCTBO Y>XKIrOpOACbKOI
MicbKoi paaun", Ha4danbHUK
MJaHOBO-TEXHIYHOro Bigginy

KomMyHasnbHe NignpueEMCTBO
"KoMyHaJibHe LLJIAX0BO-
ekcnayaTtaynmnHe
NiANPUEMCTBO Y>XIOpPOACLKOI
MicbKol paaun", Ha4anbHUK
MJaHOBO-TEXHIYHOro Bigainy

Y)xropoacbka Micbka paga,
HavanbHUK ynpaBniHHSA
>XUTNOBO-KOMYHaIbHOrO
rocrnogapcTBa AenapTaMeHTy
MiCbKOro rocnogapcTaa

Y>Xropozncbka Micbka paja,
HavanbHMK ynpaBniHHA
KNTNOBO-KOMYHa/IbHOIr 0
rocnojapcTBa genapTamMeHTy
MiCbKOIro rocnogapcTea

20 312,04

8 224,53

8 224,53

5140,73

5 140,73

9 169,93

11
397,00

11
397,00

5744,87

5744,87


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a30e432-42ce-4b4d-989e-a3563da8f3ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_50a03c6e-0a53-40f7-98aa-37e9561fd2f3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2abfa081-c53c-40af-94f6-eb059c952c1d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_675cb7e5-1016-440a-8ce8-69d65cf74333
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_362e1c26-3bcb-444e-aefe-fb1fa507b0f0

2016

2015

[

Uzhgorod City Council, Head of 2 074,04 2879,43
Department for Communal

Property of Department of City

Economics

State Inspectorate of 8 083,12 4,74
Agriculture in Zakarpattia

Oblast (Region), Head of the

State Agriculture Inspection in

Transcarpathian oblast (region)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16992d55-a31f-4cce-b75a-0f9bacdfc5d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_919c94a7-d2af-4108-99c2-80d4719a2146

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

275,00

767,00

624,00

124
000,00

26,00

124
000,00

77,00

35
000,00

67,00

67,00

440,00

840,00

840,00

251,00

268
271,00

251,00

268
271,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a30e432-42ce-4b4d-989e-a3563da8f3ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a30e432-42ce-4b4d-989e-a3563da8f3ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a30e432-42ce-4b4d-989e-a3563da8f3ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_50a03c6e-0a53-40f7-98aa-37e9561fd2f3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_50a03c6e-0a53-40f7-98aa-37e9561fd2f3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_50a03c6e-0a53-40f7-98aa-37e9561fd2f3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2abfa081-c53c-40af-94f6-eb059c952c1d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2abfa081-c53c-40af-94f6-eb059c952c1d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2abfa081-c53c-40af-94f6-eb059c952c1d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_675cb7e5-1016-440a-8ce8-69d65cf74333
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_675cb7e5-1016-440a-8ce8-69d65cf74333
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_675cb7e5-1016-440a-8ce8-69d65cf74333
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_362e1c26-3bcb-444e-aefe-fb1fa507b0f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_362e1c26-3bcb-444e-aefe-fb1fa507b0f0

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_362e1c26-3bcb-444e-aefe-fb1fa507b0f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16992d55-a31f-4cce-b75a-0f9bacdfc5d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16992d55-a31f-4cce-b75a-0f9bacdfc5d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16992d55-a31f-4cce-b75a-0f9bacdfc5d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_919c94a7-d2af-4108-99c2-80d4719a2146
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_919c94a7-d2af-4108-99c2-80d4719a2146
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_919c94a7-d2af-4108-99c2-80d4719a2146

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a30e432-42ce-4b4d-989e-a3563da8f3ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_50a03c6e-0a53-40f7-98aa-37e9561fd2f3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2abfa081-c53c-40af-94f6-eb059c952c1d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_675cb7e5-1016-440a-8ce8-69d65cf74333
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_362e1c26-3bcb-444e-aefe-fb1fa507b0f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16992d55-a31f-4cce-b75a-0f9bacdfc5d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_919c94a7-d2af-4108-99c2-80d4719a2146

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a30e432-42ce-4b4d-989e-a3563da8f3ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_50a03c6e-0a53-40f7-98aa-37e9561fd2f3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2abfa081-c53c-40af-94f6-eb059c952c1d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_675cb7e5-1016-440a-8ce8-69d65cf74333
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_362e1c26-3bcb-444e-aefe-fb1fa507b0f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16992d55-a31f-4cce-b75a-0f9bacdfc5d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_919c94a7-d2af-4108-99c2-80d4719a2146

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

8899.0 sq.

8899.0 sq.

8899.0 sq.

5326.0 sq.

6326.0 sq.

5326.0 sq.

5326.0 sq.

544.8 sq

544.8 sq

544.8 sq

346.8 sq

346.8 sq

346.8 sq

346.8 sq

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

68.0 sq. m
(1)

68.0 sq. m
(1)
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a30e432-42ce-4b4d-989e-a3563da8f3ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_50a03c6e-0a53-40f7-98aa-37e9561fd2f3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2abfa081-c53c-40af-94f6-eb059c952c1d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_675cb7e5-1016-440a-8ce8-69d65cf74333
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_362e1c26-3bcb-444e-aefe-fb1fa507b0f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16992d55-a31f-4cce-b75a-0f9bacdfc5d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_919c94a7-d2af-4108-99c2-80d4719a2146

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2018 —
2017 * SKODA SUPERB 2015
2017 » SKODA SUPERB 2015
2016 —
2015 -
il
CAREER:
Aug. 15, 2013 — till March 6, 2018 State Inspectorate of
Agriculture in Zakarpattia
Oblast (Region), Head
-

DOSSIER:


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a30e432-42ce-4b4d-989e-a3563da8f3ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_50a03c6e-0a53-40f7-98aa-37e9561fd2f3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2abfa081-c53c-40af-94f6-eb059c952c1d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_675cb7e5-1016-440a-8ce8-69d65cf74333
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_362e1c26-3bcb-444e-aefe-fb1fa507b0f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16992d55-a31f-4cce-b75a-0f9bacdfc5d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_919c94a7-d2af-4108-99c2-80d4719a2146
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1025
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1025
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1025

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

"a-bank" pjsc 14360080 client of the bank
"Alfa-Bank" PJSC 23494714 client of the bank
JSC "Ukrsibbank" 09807750 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/7349#dossier
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4470
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4429
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4589
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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